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British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024
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2375
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175
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50
50

375

375

30
275
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V.08

1999

2001

2006

1997

2000

Country
England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

Wales

England

England

England

Scotland
England

England

Scotland

England

England
England

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
England

England
England
England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland
England

Scotland
England

England

England

England

Wales

Scotland
England

England

England

Wales

England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
Scotland

England

Scotland

Northern Ireland

England

Club

Rush Judo

Ryecroft JC

Camberley JC

Ryecroft JC

Camberley JC

Judo Scotland
JC Espirit

Camberley JC

Dominic King JA

Rush Judo
Sakura

Westlands JC

Destination Judo
Ealing JC

Tayside JC
RAF Judo

Garioch Judo

Budokwai

Pinewood JC

Bishops Stortford
Edinburgh Judo

Garioch

Bradley Stoke
Medway Park JC

Edinburgh JC
Wirral JC

Team Bath

Team Bath
Renzoku

Pro Judo
Grimsby

Royal Nav

Danderhall

Rush Judo

Relentless JC
Ealing JC
Flo JC

Blyth Judo Michi

Core JA

Samurai Olympic JC

Bradley Stoke
Royal Nav,

New Cross Martial Arts

Oxford JC
Irfon JC
BSIK

Warwick Universit
Pinewood JC
Hillingdon JC

Pro Judo

Team Bath

Budokwai
Witley.

Sportif

Sonkei JC

Men Under 66kg.

Name

1|Michael Fryer
2[samuel Hall

4]Ccharlie Young
5|Ben Caldwell

7| Cameron Foster

8|Joshua Bell

10| Gergo Berendi
11[Isaac Gagin

12|Bradley Harmer

13 |James Gray

14 Peter Davies

16 Alfie Mitchell
17|Ross Mcwatt

19| Alex Beattie-Lewis

20/ Jack Cook

22| Reece Edwards
23| Nordine Adrif

25 Alexander Rijksen Salman
26 Jack Milligan
27 Alexander Myers

28[Ben Nunn
29 James Sieloff

31Harvey Creasey Cottle

32| David Down

34[Alberto Failla

35 Ethan Steele

37|Scott Thomson
38|Lewis Fryer

39[Ayoub Dafallah

40[Abe Bakr Abdelhalim

41]Jake Brown

43[Hardy Johnston
44[Rhys Meredith
45 Luke Caldwell

46 Peter Miles

47 Zakhi Abdutti Jamil

49 Julien Kroll

50| Henry Winney
52| Taylor Bowden
53[Scott Barnes
54]Richard Dixon
56 Stefan Tipa

57| Nicolas Olmas
58| Marc Avanzato
59 Noah Thomson
60|Lewis Mersini

61 Daniel Sinclair

62 Luke Thomson

England

Devizes JC

64 Jack Raklander
65 Travis Hutchinson
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Men Under 73k

British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024
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375|125

575
5125
4625
325
300
2625
2375
187.5
175
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1125
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50
50
50
375
375
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125
125
125
125
125
125

375
375
25
25

0

0

375
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125

100
50
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50

125

125

150
150
100

75
75
75

375

375

375

125

250
200
200
100
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100
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150
100

375

375
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125
125
125

575
5125
4625
325
300
2625
2375
187.5
175
150
1125
1125
625
375
125
125
125
125
125
125

2005
1995
2001
1995
2005

Northern Ireland

England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

Hardy Spicer 83 JC [England

Ealing JC
Ealing JC

England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
England
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England

Hackney JC
Oxford University |England

Hardy Spicer 83 JC [England
Grimsby

Bradley Stoke JC

Bradley Stoke JC
Edinburgh JC

Team Bath

Bishop Stortford

Osaka

[Highland Budokan [Scotland
Dragons Academy |Wales
Bradley Stoke JC

East Yorkshire

Japan Arts PSUK

Bradley Stoke JC

Konaraki Judo
Budokwai
Ryecroft

Royal Navy
Middlesbrough
Budokwai
Ealing JC
Konaraki Judo
Faversham
Redbridge
Camberley JC

Edinburgh Uni
Cardiff JA

Bredakwai
Glossop
Ealing JC
Tayside JC
HWIC
Camberley JC
Rainham
Budokwai
Danderhall
Stratford/
Camberley JC
Edinburgh JC
Pro Judo|
Team Bath
Ford JC
Barnstaple
Camberley JC
PSUK
Ealing JC
Oxford Judo
Moberley JC
Wirral JC
Pinwood
Ipswich JC
Friary Judo
Leiscester JA

Hojda

66 Mathew Turner
67| Will Heges

Mathieu Foissang

23[Eryk Neumann
29| Abe Bekr Abdelhalim

2] Alexander short
30[James Reseigh
35 Callum MacLennan

3[Oliver short
32| Valeriu Tighineanu

4] cameron Charles
33[sam Hill
52| Antoine Mazerolle

53|Ryan Burt
56| Aedan O'Doherty

1]Ethan Nairne

7| Luke Davies
9|Harry Le Mare
10| Aiden Moffat

26| Michael Frver
27| Harry Cox
28[showgo Kimura
34[Sean Martell

37| Oriol Rubio Ruiz
38{Tommy Jackson
39| Archy Jones

40| Corey ONeal Narcis
41[Paul Alima Fouda
50| David Tanios

51| Alex Currie

54| Matthew Morley
57 Luke Tanner

58| Connor Barnard
59| Paul Cooledge
62[samuel Smith
63| Majaji Musariri
64|Rory Tyrell

13[Ben Fox Kennedy
14]James Lewis
15[Ben Levy.

17| Jordan Thorne
61| Nikoloz Papiashvili

12| Daniel Pacitti
16 Josef Lynch
20[Eden Heffernan
21| David Kerr

44| Callum Green
46 Mitko Tonchev
47| Jake Wilson
48| Daniel Mensah
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625

2625

2375

2375

127.5

1125

125

37.5

375

0

0

0

100

50

50

37.5

25

125

125

100

50,

50,

125

150

50

75

25

25

37.5

25

125

125

125

125

1

150

100

100

125

Total

375

2625

2375

2375

150

127.5

1125

100

125

BRITISH
JuDO

v.0.8

2005

1983

1996

2005

2001

~
22

-
%

Country

England
England
England

England
England
England

Scotland

England
England
England
England

England

England

England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England

England
England

Scotland
England

England
England

Scotland

England
England

England
England

Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland

England
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

England

Club

Camberley JC

Camberley JC
Penistone JC

Tees Valley
Ealing JC
Moberley

Jidel Judo 93
Budokwai

hepton JC

Warwick

Team Bath
Glossop JC

Erdington

Ealing JC
Jidel Judo 93
Patchway JC
Team Bath

Camberley JC
Enfield JC
Ford JC

Winchester

Pankration
[Kingsley

Carnegie JC

Judo

Bradley Stoke
Camberley JC

Kensho

Polkyth

Royal Navy

Warwick Unive|England

Patchway JC
Yamakwai

Bradley Stoke
Clyde JC

Moberley
Palavani JC

Clyde JC
Garioch JC
Abbey JC

Fudoshin

Bradley Stoke

Men Under 81kg

British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024

Name

1Rory Tyrell

2[Logan Campbell

3|Lachlan Moorhead

4] Luke Davies

6|Jamie De'ath
7| Liam Doody

8| Viadimir Olenic

9|Reuel ONeal Marshall

10[Scott Cusack

11| Daniel Pacitti

12| Adam Adaman

15| Chandler Hill
16| Adam Green

18] Joseph Kirk

19| Octavian Patrascu

21 Corey ONeal Narcis

23| Alex Bright
24| Adam Bolwell
25| Maksims Volkovs

26[samuel Alwiti Alcaraz
27| Mitchell Kennedy

30| Christopher Edwards

32|Shaun Labonte
33| Christopher

35| Marcin Dziemba
37|zayniddin Pakirov

41|Brandon Washington

40| Jacob Callaghan

43| Tyrese Logon
45| Luka Gelovani
47| Gega Shariashvili

51|Fraser Clarke
53| David Sommerville
54| Dominic Zacharias
56| Williams Sims

58| Oskar Ulvestad

59| Anthony Vanukevich

62| Peter Crawford

England
England
England
England

Kin Ryu JC
Faversham
Kangei

Concord IC
Midsomer

|3apan Arts PSU [England
Moberly

72| Mason Caines’
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Scotland

British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024
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Country
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Scotland
England
Wales

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

England
Wales

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland
England

England

England

England

Scotland

d

Scotland

England

England

England

club

Enfield JC

Westcroft JC (Nork)

Dragons JA

Hardy Spicer

Priory
Stroud

Budokwai

Melbourn JC
Tokei

Kodokwai

Tees Valley
Royal Nav,

Leicester JA
Tonbridg

i

Hanley JC
Swansea

Hibari Kan

Relentless

Ringwood JC
The Mill JC
Rush Judo

tratford JC
Cambridge University |England

Cambridge University |England

Warwick Uni

Yamarashi

Pinewood JC

Core JA

Saar Dojo.

Edinburgh Judo

Gendros JC

e

New Cross Martial

Edinburgh
Royal Nav,

Judo 615
Ealing

Moberly

Men Under 100kg

British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024

Name

Boyce
Mustapha Obalanlege

\dzham

Omgba Fouda

1[Rhys Thompson
2|Gregor Miller

3| Matthew Sexton
4[Oliver Barratt

5 [Harry Lovell-Hewitt

7[Ben Maher
8|Daniel Fox

10]Jake Mckenna

11| Matth

1

14| Max Gregory

15 John Jay Gussow

17| Craig Robbins

19| Danny Roberts'
20]Rafael Richards

22[Jack Kell

24]Alexander Reynolds

25[Jay Parkin

26 Thomas Humphrey

28[Julian Homann
29[ William Lovell

31[Geoffrey Smith

33[Sean Dineen
34[Oliver Hurst

35[Givi Shariashvili
36 Eric Becker

38[Ethan Wyper

39[Jack Haberfield

41[Euan Morse

42 [Kenneth Harris

45[Ben Westcott
46 Ethan Caprice




British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024

Y2110V

e

¥Z HIg 03

100,

YT HIS OV

$23VN 59

b2 d533

¥240d 23

$22503

¥ZINW O3

v uado WM

¥Z 04D dO

¥Z OHN OY

$ZSIM OV

100,

215303

s

o

2 d53 03

o

¥Z¥YW 0D

vZHIE 3

$ZNOT OV

¥Z3VN M

Y2793 59

YTALSO

7 Uado 15V3

2 uado ¥IN

$21¥193

2 Uad0 ON3

vZNNLOY

2 U3d0 025

€2 sdwey) yspug

€2NVD 0d

£2N3S OV

£25NY 00

€2 V4123

€2593vN

€2 vds dno3s

€2 uado VM

€232 03

€2 uad0 JHN

€242V 59

€2 HIg 03

£2QIN OV

€240d dnd3s.

£2.04D 4O

€2NNH e

£2SIM OV

£€243d OVd

€215303

£2NOW 59

£€2.015 dnd3s

€27V 5O

€2vd5 03

€TNILdD

€25V d

€2 uado ON3

£2 uadO¥IN

£2¥NLSO

£2NOTOV

£203959

€2 1v1dnd3s

€ZNNLOY

€2v1103

£292N 59

€210d 03

£245159

€2n8 03

€2 V4459

£240d d9

€2 uado 00§

37|

22 sduwey ysnug

o

7875

5625

3125

2125

1625

1125

100
100

875

50

50
50

375
375

375
375

375
375

125

125

75
50

375

0

0

0

100

100
100

50

50

50
375

125
100
100

375

375

375

125

125

150
150
150

100

100
100

375

375
375

375
375

125

125

Total

550!
475
400!

2875

2125

1625

100

875

50

50
50

375
375

375

375
375

125

125

v.0.8

1998

2001

1997

2002

1980

Country
England
England
England

Scotland
England

England
England

England
England

Scotland
England

Scotland
England

Northern Ireland
England

England

England

England

England

England
England

Northern Ireland

Northern Ireland
England
England
England

England
England
England

Club

Enfield JC

Tonbridge IC
Westcroft

Clyde JC

Pinewood JC

Craven JA

Pinewood JC
Rush Judo

Ringwood JC

Westcroft
3Ks IC

Tees Valley

Edinburgh JC
Pinewood JC

Yamarashi JC

Fudoshin

Holywood JC

Derby Olympus JC

Royal Nav

Holton Price

Budokwai

Palvani JC
Tokei JC

Warwick Universit

Pinewood JC

Edinburgh JC

Abbey Judo
Camberley

Rush Judo

Bradford JC

Shondo

Higham and Rushden JC

Tokei JC

Men Over 100kg

Name

Omgha Fouda

Skelle;

Price

Obalanlege

1| Wesley Greenidge

2|Jack Jenman
3| Daniel Ede

4[Joshua Whitehouse
5 | Andrew McWatt

6Thomas Humphrey

8|Sean Dineen
9| Alex Jenkins

11 James Weller Henry

12|Dale Jones

14 Gavin McNeill

15| Wahdi Hassani

17| Kevinas Ramoska
18 Karl St John

19| Gabib Gadzhialiev
20 James Wade

21[Dayle McDonald

23 Jared Se

24 2viad Tsiklauri
25 Jack Brennan

27{Geoffrey Smith

28[Samson Omonua
29[ Ashley Dohert

30{Jamie Williams|
31 Blair Cull

33[Sidney Plocoste

35 Benjamin Wesson
36 Jimmy Mboma

37]Bill
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v.08

1997

2002

2002

1995

2000

2000

2005

Country
England

England
England
England

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

England
England
England
England

England
England
England
England
England

club

Coventry JC

Bradley Stoke JC [England

Ealing JC

Hackney JC

Camberley JC

Camberley JC
Ryecroft
Kingsley
Kin Ryu

Camberley JC

Camberley JC
Kettering

art Juds

Destination

Team Bath

Patchway IC

Newbury JC

Tonbridge IC
Ealing IC

Camberley JC
Judokai

Women Under 52kg

Name

1| Chelsie Giles

2| caitlin Barber

4]Sian Bobrowska
5 [Hannah Niven

6[Bethany O'Connor

8| Chloe Robyns Landricomt|Team Bath

10]Courtney Saunders

13 Bryony Saunders Dunn

14]Amy McMurras
15 [Lucy Robinson

17| Fiona Chan

18| Mary Tomblin
19| Georgina Cox

21]Jocelyn Callaghan

23] sidney Tancock

24 ] Alice Merrismith
25 Leah Hasler

26 Hazel Powell

27| Charlotte Jenman

28] Alona Shchyholeva

30]chloe Lymer

1| Maddison Powell




vevuov |8 °]°[°[°[°]°[°
vergos | °[°[°°]°]°[°]°
verisov [ °[°[°]°]°[°[°]°
veavnso [°[°[°[°°[°]°]°
v2ds3l EEEEEEEN
vzyoda [ °[°]°|°[°[°]°]°]
vepos | °|°[°[°[°]°]°]°
vzanwo3d | °|°[°[°[°]°]°[°
aZENEENREEN
vzowddo | °[°[°|°[°]°[°]°
RN EEEEERE
vesimov | °[°[°|°[°[°]8] "]
vzasios | °[°[°°]°1°[°]°
vedsaos | °[°[°°]°[°[°]°
b2 HIg 23 EEEEEEEN
venotov | °|°[8[°[°]°]°[°
vzavnom [ °[°[°]°[°[°]°] 7]
vezwiso [ °°]°]°[°[°]°] 7]
YTILSD EEEEEEEN
veuadousva | [ [ °[°[°]°]°]°
veuadoun | °| | °| 7| °[&[°[°
veowos | 2°[°[°]°]°°°
EEIERNENEEEEE
e ERENNERE
venncov | %1% 71717177
vennnoa | °[ 717171710
vewvasso [ °[°1°]°]°]° 7|
vewodds | °|°|°[°°°[°]°
vzuedoods | 3[°|°|°|°[ ]| #]
EEr e ERENENER
senvood || &) 71717107
senasov | °f°°]°]°]° 7]
eesnvoo | °]°]° & °[°°[°
eevuana | °]°)°1°1°1°°]°
sesoavn | °|°|°L°[#[°]°]°

€2 vds dnd3s

szuwadovm | °|°| %[ °[°[°]°] 3
seamoa | °|°°1°1°[°]°]°
szuadoonn | °|°| %777 7[R
sevzvso | °]°1°1°1°1 77
eewaos | °[°[°[°[°°[°]°
eeamov | °]°]°]°1°[°]°[®
ez¥oddmas | °[°[°[°[°[°[°[°
scowas | °[°[°[°[°[°[°]°
eennnsen | °]°]°1°1°1°°[°
sesamov | °]°]°|°1°[°°]°
sevadove | °|° %7777
seasson | °[°[°[°[°°°]°
eenowso | °|°°|&[°[°°[°
eeorsamas | °[°[°]°]°]°]°|°]
sezmso | °[°1°]°[°°]°]°
eevasos | °]°)°1°1°[°°]°
eoman | °)°[°[°1F 7
sesnvao [ °f°[°]®]°]°]°] ]

€2 uad0 ON3 &5

£21V0 IM

€2 uado YIN 55

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

£2UNLSO

£2NOTOV g

of375

£203959 &4

£€21v1dnd3s

£ZNNLOY

€2V1103

£282N 59

£210d 03

€2 45159

€21n8 03

£2V¥459

£240d 49

o
o
o
of 100)
o
o
o
o

£2Uad0 035 §

of375

T2 US| SYW

o
o
o
o
o[ 100)
o
o

0|
o
50

22 sdwey ysnug B

Sum

100
75
50
75
0
50
0

37.5

100
75
75
75
75
50

0
50

150

150

150

1

600
7
450
450
7:
5

Total

1997
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1997

v.0.8

Country

SKK!
Hackney

Camberley JC
Ealing J
Bradley Stoke

Club
Camberley JC
Ealing JC

Women Under 57kg

British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024

Name.

4]Nekoda Smythe-D:

5| Lele Nairne
8/Bethany O'Connor

1|Lanina Solley
2[Madeleine Birri
3[Laura Allen
6[Ashleigh Gainer
9] Chloe Link
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o[ 100]

o

of sof 100
o[ 100]

o

o
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o
o

of125
50
of125

o

ofs75] o

o

o
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o
o

2125
187.5
162.5
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375
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0
0
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375
37.5
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50

375
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25
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100
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75
50
50
50
50

375
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2125
187.5
162.5
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75
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1997

land
Wales
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Northern Ireland
England

Uni Birmingharr| England

Ealing JC

England
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
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Name

Mullock

1|Emma Reid

2| cordelia Gregory
3[shelley Ludford
4Rachel Tytler

5| Anya Hassan
6|Sophie Clarke

8|Hazel Taylor

9| Natalie Powell
10[Rachel Hawkes
11[Tegan Davies

12|Nicole Karanicola
13| Gracie Wilson

14| Amy Riddlesdell
15 | Nicole Wood

17| Gabriela Kuliga
18 simone Cross

20 Megan Bowie

21| Napsugar Pasztor
22{Grace Tolley
23Stephani

24 Chloe Nunn

26|Filpa Bandiera Maia
27|Laura Plumridge

29| Maddie Rymer

30[Gemma Mill

31{Joanne Walker




Y2110V

Y2 HIg 03

YT HIS OV

¥Z3vNn s

2 ds303

2404 23

$22203

¥ZINW O3

b2 uado WM

¥Z 0MD 49

¥ZOHN OY

$ZSIM OV

215303

¥2ds303

YT HIE O3

$ZNOT OV

$23V0 OM

¥Z 2V 59

YTILSO

¥z uado 15v3

100

b7 Uado ¥IN

150,

7 uado ON3

YZNNLOY

o

¥ZNNH 03

¥Z V43 59

¥Z40d 49

pzuado0ds | ¥

€2 sdwey) ysnug|

£2NVD 0d

€2N3S OV

£€25NY 00

€2 V433

€259 3vn

€2 vds dnd3s

gzuadowm | ¥

€232003

€zuadoOHN | ¥

€247V '59

€2 HI8 03

£2QIN OV

€240d dnd3s,

£2.04D dO

€2NNH e

£2SIM OV

£243d OVd

€215303

€2 NOW 59

£2.015 dnd3s

£22V) 59

€2 vds 03

€2 L dD

€25V d

£2 uad ON3

£2.1Y0 M

€2 U3d0 ¥IN

£2¥NLSO

€2NOTOV

£203959

£€21v1 dnd3s

€ZNNLOV

€2v1103

€220 59

€204 03

£245159

€2n8 03

£2 V43 59

£240d d9

€2uado 035 | |

22 sl SYN
2z sdwey) ysnug| |
3|
£
3|
<
3|
g
3|
3|
k|
8
9|
>

Country
England

British Judo Association
Senior Ranking List 2024

z Y 3
5 < H
< 9 of 19838 FERNE g
N EE FEREEREREEREEEEEEERE 3=z
2 EEREREEREEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEEER
5 e EREEPEEEEEHHEE HEEEEREEEEEEH
8 EEEREEEREEEREEEEBEEEEEEEEHEEEEEEE
© S| s| | 5| 8| 2| 3| 5| 8| 5| £| 2| 3| 3| 3| 2| 8| S| 5| £| | S| S| &| 2| 8| 3| 3| || 3| A
£ B il
5 s
H 8§ | 3 5
< EEENEEH 8 8
2 8l g HEEEEEEEEE 5 MEEERE
P EREEEEHEHEEEECEER P EEE EEEERE
HELEEEEEEHEEEE N EEREEEEEEREEEEEE
EEE e EEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEERER
HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER
2|8 2[5 2] 2 8| 8| 4| 5| £| 8| 5| £| 8| 2| &| 5| 3| 5| 5| £| 2 <] 5| 8] 3| 3| 6| 5| 5| 3
EEENEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREE

100)

100)

100[ 100

o

o

o] 575]

o

2
of 125]

o

ofsrs] o

o

o

o] 575]
o[ 575]

375
o
100
575]

7375
3625
1875
150
150
1125
1125
100
100
100
100
375
125

75
50
0
0
0

50
125

100

100
375
125

100

100
375
375
375

100
50
375
375
100
100
50
375
125

4125
200!
1875
150
150
150
1125
1125
100
100
100
100
100
375
125

1986
1990

2001

England
England
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Wales
England
England
England
England
Wales
England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
Northern Ireland
England

3




	-60kg
	-66kg
	-73kg
	-81kg
	-90kg
	-100kg
	+100kg
	-48kg
	-52kg
	-57kg
	-63kg
	-70kg
	-78kg
	+78kg

